Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Nome

Luis Alves

Silvia Paiva

Maria Folgado

Isabel Santos

Ana Miguel Marques
Diogo Bastos

Inés Pimenta Nunes
Luis Fernando Assuncdo
Sofia Martins

Cidalia Fragata

Susana Barraca

Rui Costa

Maria Gongalves

Helena Alonso dos Santos
Wilson Pereira

Liliana Cabral

Shirley Alcantara
Ricardo Barbosa

Paulo Ribeiro

André Baptista

Cédigo de Loja
PT0285

PTO0185
PTO0144
PTO191

PT0223
PTO517

PTO0148
PT0481
PT0247
PT0207
PT0235
PT0367
PTO361
PTO179
PT0562
PTO0471

PT0475
PT0496
PTO114

PT0543

Mirandela

Sintra - Agualva

V.F.Xira - Alverca

Lisboa - Av. Visconde Valmor
Agueda

Avenida da Europa 458, 3800-034 Aveiro
Lisboa - Cor.Galhardo
Covilha

Mangualde

Matosinhos - Mt.Burgos
Estarreja

Matosinhos - Guifdes

Vila do Conde - Arvore
Sintra - Algueirao

Moncao

Trofa - S. Tiago de Bougado
Gondomar - Valbom

Maia - Castélo da Maia
Lourinha

Rua Cidade de Chaves 1, 5400-435 Chaves




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Ariana Santinhos PT0297 Torres Novas

José Monteiro PT0403 Esposende

Elisabete Pedroso PT0262 Cartaxo

Michael Louro PT0527 Vila Real - Mateus
Marta Serrario PTO608 Montijo - Afonsoeiro
Carla Silva PT0445 Santa Maria da Feira - Lourosa
Maria Correia PT0259 Santarém

Alexander Pshenichnyy PT0448 Chaves

Jodo Pedro Venda PT0330 Portimao - Cardosas
Petra Colunas PT0483 Ponte de Sor

Bruno Lopes PT0298 Abrantes

Teotonio Barroco PT0410 Viseu - Ranhados
Célia Alves PT0474 Paredes - Lordelo
Armando Rita PTO536 Rua Serpa Pinto 34, 4510-658 Gondomar
Maria Gongalves PT0487 Braga - Ferreiros
Rute Silva PT0439 Barcelos - Arcozelo
Sandra Pinto PT0390 Felgueiras

Sandra Marisa Alves Ferreira PT0O141 Odivelas - Canegas
Maria Adelaide Goncalves PTO351 Braga - Lamacaes
Francisco Jesus PT0332 Lagos

Luis Fernandes PTO551 Mirandela - Golfeiras




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Maria Joao Carvalho PTO181 Mafra - Ericeira

Fernando Oliveira PT0492 Vila Nova de Gaia - Canidelo
Marco Lourenco PT0292 Elvas

Patricia Mendes PTO311 Evora

Joana de Jesus PT0303 Seixal - Fernao Ferro
Cristina Ferreira PTOT13 Vila Franca de Xira

Ana Margarida Gongalves PTON9 Torres Vedras - Arenes

José Agostinho PTO309 Beja

Paulo Silva PTO0381 Vila Nova de Famalicdo
Sandra Neves PT0345 Porto - Carvalhido

Vitor Santos PT0327 Faro - Montenegro

Sénia Lopes PT0294 Castelo Branco

Jodo Silva PT0229 Mealhada

Maria Helena Oliveira PT0477 Ovar

Ricardo Jorge Oliveira PT0465 Santo Tirso

Maria Odete Santos PT0456 Santa Maria da Feira
Francisco Sousa PT0201 Gondomar - Rio Tinto

Maria Gorete Ferreira PTO0215 Vila Nova de Gaia - Mafamude
Ana Carina Gomes PTO0213 Vila Nova de Gaia - Oliveira do Douro
Ricardo Jorge PTO127 Loures - Portela

Sara Rodrigues PT0202 Porto - Antas




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Marisa Soares PT0149 Cascais - Abéboda
Jorge Silva PTO383 Guimardes - Fermentdes
Nelson Duarte PTO0277 Barreiro - Verderena
Maria Fatima Ferreira PT0422 Gondomar - S. Cosme
Carlos Manuel Rodrigues PT0218 Coimbra - Eiras
Daniel Gongalves PTO547 Caminha

Inés Maria Ferreira PTO513 Porto - Prelada

Elsa Maria Santos PTO16 Sintra - Rio de Mouro
Claudia Regina Silva PT0O180 Sintra - Mem Martins
Jodo Carlos Martins PT0228 Pombal

Marta Sofia Silva PT0406 Ermesinde

Maria José Santos PT0122 Amadora - Venda Nova
Maria Fatima Silva PT0346 Gaia - Av. Republica
Rui Manuel Silva PTO0389 Penafiel

Carla Maria Santos PTO0140 Odivelas

Jodo Paulo Oliveira PT0240 Aveiro

Carlos Manuel Silva PT0343 Porto - Boavista
Sénia Cristina Ferreira PT0407 Valongo

Maria Manuela Santos PTO0143 Loures

Paulo Alexandre Silva PT0216 Coimbra - Solum
José Manuel Oliveira PT0486 Vila do Conde




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Carla Alexandra Ferreira PTO178 Malveira

Maria Lucilia Santos PTOTM Caldas da Rainha

Jorge Manuel Silva PT0209 Matosinhos - Senhora da Hora
Antoénio José Oliveira PT0384 Lousada

Ana Paula Ferreira PT0413 Vila Nova de Famalicdo - Calendario
Ricardo Manuel Silva PTO184 Sintra - Casal de Cambra
Maria Teresa Santos PT0325 Loulé

Jodo Filipe Oliveira PT0341 Porto - Foz

Paulo Jorge Ferreira PT0206 Maia

Maria Isabel Silva PT0243 Viseu

Pedro Miguel Oliveira PTO354 Braga - Maximinos

Ana Cristina Santos PT0142 Loures - Bobadela

Vitor Manuel Ferreira PT0431 Vila Nova de Gaia - Vilar do Paraiso
José Carlos Silva PTO108 Alcobaca

Carla Sofia Oliveira PT0304 Seixal - Corroios

Maria Fatima Santos PTO121 Amadora

Carlos Alberto Ferreira PTO2M Vila Nova de Gaia - Rechousa
Maria Jodo Silva PT0324 Olhao

Rui Miguel Oliveira PT0248 Guarda

Ana Maria Ferreira PTO15 Sintra - Massama

Paulo Manuel Silva PT0385 Pacos de Ferreira




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Maria do Carmo Santos PT0281 Palmela - Pinhal Novo
Jodo Miguel Ferreira PTO131 Cascais - Alvide

Carla Patricia Silva PTO411 Tondela

Maria Emilia Santos PT0352 Braga - Sao Vicente

José Pedro Ferreira PT0423 Vila Nova de Gaia - Valadares
Ana Sofia Silva PTO0132 Cascais - Parede

Pedro Manuel Santos PT0242 Figueira da Foz

Rui Jorge Ferreira PT0342 Porto - Constituicdo
Maria Fernanda Silva PTO118 Alenquer

Paulo Sérgio Santos PT0329 Portimdo

Jodo Ricardo Ferreira PT0208 Matosinhos

Maria Helena Silva PT0244 Oliveira de Azeméis

Carla Susana Santos PTO130 Cascais - Tires

José Ricardo Ferreira PTO0391 Marco de Canaveses

Ana Teresa Silva PT0271 Almada

Pedro Ricardo Santos PTO321 Albufeira

Rui Pedro Ferreira PT0455 Sdo Jodo da Madeira
Maria Lurdes Silva PTO17 Sintra - Queluz

Paulo Vasco Santos PTO145 Vila Franca de Xira - Pévoa de Sta Iria
Jodo Vasco Ferreira PT0203 Porto - Fernao Magalhdes
Maria Madalena Silva PT0245 Covilha




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Carla Vanessa Santos PTO147 Lisboa - Benfica

José Vasco Ferreira PT0392 Amarante

Ana Vanessa Silva PT0272 Almada - Feijé

Pedro Vasco Santos PT0322 Quarteira

Rui Vasco Ferreira PT0504 Vizela

Maria Margarida Silva PTO105 Peniche

Paulo Vitor Santos PTO0146 Vila Franca de Xira - Forte da Casa
Jodo Vitor Ferreira PT0204 Porto - Paranhos
Maria Nazaré Silva PT0246 Gouveia

Carla Vitor Santos PT0148 Lisboa - Cor.Galhardo
José Vitor Ferreira PT0393 Baido

Ana Vitor Silva PT0273 Almada - Laranjeiro
Pedro Vitor Santos PT0323 Tavira

Rui Vitor Ferreira PTO505 Fafe

Claudia Sofia Martins PTO183 Sintra - Penddo
Miguel Angelo Silva PTO353 Braga - Celeirés
Patricia Alexandra Santos PTO123 Amadora - Reboleira
Ricardo Jorge Ferreira PT0212 Vila Nova de Gaia - Avintes
Vera Lucia Silva PT0326 Silves

Bruno Miguel Oliveira PT0249 Seia

Sénia Maria Santos PTO124 Amadora - Alfragide




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Hugo Manuel Ferreira
Daniel Filipe Silva
Andreia Sofia Santos
Fernando Jorge Ferreira
Catarina Isabel Silva
Tiago Manuel Oliveira
Elisabete Maria Santos
Nuno Miguel Ferreira
Gongalo Nuno Silva
Sandra Cristina Santos
Luis Filipe Ferreira
Beatriz Maria Silva
Diogo Manuel Oliveira
Isabel Maria Santos
Marta Alexandra Ferreira
Jorge Miguel Silva
Liliana Sofia Santos
Paulo Roberto Ferreira
Inés Sofia Silva

Rodrigo Manuel Oliveira

Anabela Maria Santos

PT0432
PTO109
PT0305
PTO0214
PT0328
PT0250
PTO125

PT0433
PTO110

PT0306
PT0217

PTO331

PT0251

PTO126
PT0434
PTO112

PT0307
PT0219
PTO0333
PT0252
PTO128

Vila Nova de Gaia - Pedroso
Benedita

Seixal - Amora

Vila Nova de Gaia - Canelas
Vila Real de Santo Anténio
Oliveira do Hospital
Odivelas - Pontinha

Vila Nova de Gaia - Grijo
Bombarral

Sesimbra - Quinta do Conde
Coimbra - Santa Clara
Lagoa

Arganil

Loures - Sacavém

Vila Nova de Gaia - Arcozelo
Rio Maior

Setubal

Coimbra - Baixa

Vila do Bispo

Lousa

Loures - Santa Iria Azdia




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Telma Filipa Ferreira PT0435 Espinho

Vitor Hugo Silva PT0120 Torres Vedras - Centro
Soraia Alexandra Santos PTO308 Setibal - Monte Belo
André Filipe Ferreira PT0220 Cantanhede

Sofia Alexandra Silva PT0334 Monchique

Vasco Manuel Oliveira PT0253 Mortagua

Ménica Sofia Santos PTO129 Sintra - Tapada das Mercés
Fabio Miguel Ferreira PT0436 Santa Maria da Feira - Arrifana
Marco Aurélio Silva PTO133 Cascais - Alcabideche
Tatiana Filipa Santos PTO310 Montemor-o-Novo

Bruno Alexandre Ferreira PT0221 Mealhada - Luso

Daniela Sofia Silva PT0335 Aljezur

Xavier Manuel Oliveira PT0254 Santa Comba Ddo

Patricia Isabel Santos PTO134 Cascais - S. Domingos Rana
Cladudio Miguel Ferreira PT0437 Santa Maria da Feira - Fides
Ricardo José Silva PTO135 Oeiras - Porto Salvo

Filipa Alexandra Santos PTO312 Estremoz

Diogo Alexandre Ferreira PT0222 Agueda - Recardies

Joana Filipa Silva PT0336 Odemira

Zélia Manuel Oliveira PT0255 Castro Daire

Sandra Isabel Santos PTO136 Oeiras - Queijas




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Tiago Alexandre Ferreira PTO438 Barcelos

Hugo José Silva PTO137 Oeiras - Linda-a-Velha
Inés Filipa Santos PTO313 Vila Vicosa

Pedro Alexandre Ferreira PT0224 Albergaria-a-Velha
Maria Leonor Silva PTO337 Santiago do Cacém
Adelaide Manuel Oliveira PT0256 Vila Nova de Paiva
Sénia Isabel Santos PTO138 Oeiras - Algés

Vasco Alexandre Ferreira PT0439 Barcelos - Arcozelo
Mario José Silva PTO139 Odivelas - Famdes
Joana Isabel Santos PTO314 Reguengos de Monsaraz
Marco Alexandre Ferreira PT0225 Oliveira de Azeméis - Cucujaes
Mariana Leonor Silva PTO338 Sines

Benjamim Manuel Oliveira PT0257 Moimenta da Beira
Tania Isabel Santos PTO0140 Odivelas

Xavier Alexandre Ferreira PT0440 Maia - Moreira

Sérgio José Silva PT0141 Odivelas - Canegas
Liliana Isabel Santos PTO0315 Moura

Fabio Alexandre Ferreira PT0226 Estarreja - Avanca
Natdlia Leonor Silva PT0339 Aljustrel

Custddio Manuel Oliveira PT0258 Satao

Vera Isabel Santos PTO0142 Loures - Bobadela




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Claudio Alexandre Ferreira PT0441 Maia - Castélo da Maia

Rui José Silva PTO0143 Loures

Soraia Isabel Santos PTO316 Serpa

Ricardo Alexandre Ferreira PT0227 Ovar - Furadouro

Olga Leonor Silva PT0340 Castro Verde

Domingos Manuel Oliveira PT0259 Santarém

Andreia Isabel Santos PTO0144 V.F.Xira - Alverca

Diogo Alexandre Ferreira PT0442 Matosinhos - Perafita

Sénia José Silva PTO145 Vila Franca de Xira - Pévoa de Sta Iria
Telma Isabel Santos PTO317 Mértola

Tiago Alexandre Ferreira PT0230 Aveiro - Forca

Paula Leonor Silva PT0341 Porto - Foz

Edite Manuel Oliveira PT0260 Almeirim

Carla Isabel Santos PTO0146 Vila Franca de Xira - Forte da Casa
Hugo Alexandre Ferreira PT0443 Matosinhos - S. Mamede Infesta
Vasco José Silva PTO147 Lisboa - Benfica

Inés Isabel Santos PTO0318 Almodovar

Pedro Alexandre Ferreira PT0231 flhavo

Rosa Leonor Silva PT0342 Porto - Constituicao

Felicidade Manuel Oliveira PT0261 Alpiarca

Diana Isabel Santos PTO0148 Lisboa - Cor.Galhardo




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Marco Alexandre Ferreira PT0444 Matosinhos - Custdias
Mario José Silva PT0149 Cascais - Abéboda
Joana Isabel Santos PTO319 Ourique

Vasco Alexandre Ferreira PT0232 Vagos

Silvia Leonor Silva PT0343 Porto - Boavista
Gabriela Manuel Oliveira PT0262 Cartaxo

Elia Isabel Santos PTO150 Lisboa - Telheiras
Xavier Alexandre Ferreira PT0445 Santa Maria da Feira - Lourosa
Sérgio José Silva PTO151 Lisboa - Lumiar

Liliana Isabel Santos PT0320 Castro Marim

Fabio Alexandre Ferreira PT0233 Anadia

Teresa Leonor Silva PT0344 Porto - Lordelo do Ouro
Horacio Manuel Oliveira PT0263 Rio Maior - Asseiceira
Filipa Isabel Santos PTO152 Lisboa - Olivais

Claudio Alexandre Ferreira PT0446 Santa Maria da Feira - Canedo
Rui José Silva PTO153 Lisboa - Graga

Soraia Isabel Santos PT0321 Albufeira

Ricardo Alexandre Ferreira PT0234 Oliveira do Bairro
Ursula Leonor Silva PT0345 Porto - Carvalhido

Ilda Manuel Oliveira PT0264 Coruche

Helena Isabel Santos PTO154 Lisboa - Arroios




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Diogo Alexandre Ferreira PT0447 Vila Nova de Famalicdo - Joane
Sénia José Silva PTO155 Lisboa - J.Farinha

Telma Isabel Santos PT0322 Quarteira

Tiago Alexandre Ferreira PT0235 Estarreja

Vera Leonor Silva PT0346 Gaia - Av. Republica
Joaquim Manuel Oliveira PT0265 Benavente

Iva Isabel Santos PTO156 Lisboa - Campolide

Hugo Alexandre Ferreira PT0448 Chaves

Vasco José Silva PTO157 Lisboa - Alcantara

Inés Isabel Santos PT0323 Tavira

Pedro Alexandre Ferreira PT0236 Albergaria-a-Velha - Branca
Wanda Leonor Silva PTO0347 Vila Nova de Gaia - Mafamude
Laurinda Manuel Oliveira PT0266 Samora Correia

Jalia Isabel Santos PTO158 Lisboa - Ajuda

Marco Alexandre Ferreira PT0449 Valpacgos

Mario José Silva PTO159 Lisboa - Belém

Joana Isabel Santos PT0324 Olhao

Vasco Alexandre Ferreira PT0237 Sever do Vouga

Xénia Leonor Silva PT0348 Vila Nova de Gaia - Canidelo
Manuel Oliveira PT0267 Salvaterra de Magos

Kelly Isabel Santos PTO160 Lisboa - Restelo




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Xavier Alexandre Ferreira
Sérgio José Silva

Liliana Isabel Santos

Fabio Alexandre Ferreira
Yara Leonor Silva

Narciso Manuel Oliveira
Lara Isabel Santos

Claudio Alexandre Ferreira
Rui José Silva

Soraia Isabel Santos
Ricardo Alexandre Ferreira
Zita Leonor Silva

Otilia Manuel Oliveira
Mara Isabel Santos

Diogo Alexandre Ferreira
Sénia José Silva

Telma Isabel Santos

Tiago Alexandre Ferreira
Agata Maria Silva

Pedro Manuel Oliveira

Nadia Isabel Santos

PT0450
PTO161

PT0325
PT0238
PT0349
PT0268
PTO162
PT0451
PTO163
PT0326
PT0239
PT0350
PT0269
PTO164
PT0452
PTO165
PT0327
PT0240
PTO0351
PT0270
PTO166

Mirandela

Amadora - Brandoa

Loulé

Castelo de Paiva

Vila Nova de Gaia - Valadares
Benavente - Santo Estévao
Amadora - Buraca

Macedo de Cavaleiros
Amadora - Damaia

Silves

Arouca

Braga - Maximinos

Abrantes - Rossio ao Sul do Tejo
Amadora - Venteira
Braganca

Queluz - Belas

Faro - Montenegro

Aveiro

Braga - Lamacdes
Constancia

Lisboa - Rio Janeiro




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Hugo Alexandre Ferreira
Vasco José Silva

Inés Isabel Santos
Pedro Alexandre Ferreira
Barbara Maria Silva
Quitéria Manuel Oliveira
Olga Isabel Santos
Marco Alexandre Ferreira
Mario José Silva

Joana Isabel Santos
Vasco Alexandre Ferreira
Célia Maria Silva

Rosa Maria Viana
Lucinda Fonseca
Raylson Correia
Josenilson Silva

Delfim Coelho

Ana Mota

Antonio Peleja

Cristina Teixeira

Mafalda Ramos

PT0453
PTO167
PT0328
PT0241

PT0352
PT0271

PTO168
PT0454
PTO169
PT0329
PT0242
PTO353
PTO0353
PT0269
PT0272
PTO188
PTO504
PTO0576
PT0603
PT0417
PTO619

Vinhais

Lisboa - Alvalade

Vila Real de Santo Antonio
flhavo - Gafanha da Nazaré
Braga - Sao Vicente
Almada

Lisboa - Campo de Ourique
Sao Joao da Madeira
Lisboa - Estrela

Portimdo

Figueira da Foz

Braga - Celeirés

Braga - Celeirés

Abrantes - Rossio ao Sul do Tejo
Almada - Feijé

Sintra - S. Jodo das Lampas
Vizela

Cantanhede - Febres

Evora - Canaviais

Guimaraes - Azurém

Avenida de Sao Lourenco 146, 4700-143 Br4d



Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Mariana Correia PT0594 Lisboa - Campolide
Antonio Barbas PTO365 Gondomar - Fanzeres
Mariana Dithmer PTO553 Rua Manuel Anténio da Mota 392, 4600-28
Marco Aurélio Mateus Corre PT0369 Espinho - Anta

Rui Alves PTO123 Amadora - Reboleira

Rui Oliveira PT0249 Seia

Luis Alves PT0291 Badajoz - Elvas
Amandio Silva PT0520 Amarante - S. Gongalo
Samuel Pereira PT0419 Guimardes - Lordelo
Carlos Rosado PT0490 Vila Nova de Gaia - Grijé
Tadzio Mealha PTO357 Vila Verde

Jalio Falcdo PT0440 Maia - Moreira

Jorge Simao PT0149 Cascais - Abdéboda
ENILVO OENING PT0488 Vila do Conde - Mindelo
Weslen Nardo PTO183 Sintra - Penddo

Bianca Pereira PTO572 Almeirim

Maria Fatima Rodrigues PT0372 Penafiel - Guilhufe
Rafael Carvalho PTO173 Lisboa - Parque das Nagdes
Augusto pinto Barbosa PT0230 Aveiro - Forca

Igor Goncalves PTO0546 Ponte de Lima

LUIS TAVARES PT0364 Gondomar - S. Cosme




Vencedores Monsieur Cuisine Smart

Fernando Gustavo Rocha PT0279 Palmela

Tania Santos PT0599 Largo de Sdao Domingos de Gusmao 2, 2831
Tiago Barbosa PTO558 Vila Nova de Famalicdo - Gavido

Sérgio Silva PTO401 Vila do Conde

Sofia Dinis PT0129 Sintra - Tapada das Mercés




